
Sign-In Sheet 
   

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

2022 SMP Package II (Industrial Park, Greatfare Dr.) 
Solicitation No.: CO-00469 Job No. 21-5512  

2022 SMP Package III (Henry, Surrels Ave, W. Gramercy Pl, Rounds St) 
Solicitation No.: CO-00470 & Job No. 21-5011 & 21-5113  

 

September 17, 2021 at 10:00 AM 
 

 

Stella Manzello, SAWS -  Stella.Manzello@saws.org – 210-233-3854 

Jonathan Miranda, SAWS, Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles - SAWS - marisol.robles@saws.org - 210 233-3420 

Florinda Gonzales – SAWS – Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org  – 210-233-3914 

Susan Rodriquez – SAWS – Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org – 210-233-2950 

Andrew Wilkinson - LAN - AJWilkinson@lan-inc.com - 210-321-4309 

Nina Bittle - SAWS  

Greg Blackburn - K Friese + Associates  

Sira Guajardo - SAWS  

Efrain Aguirre - SAWS  

Mica Garza - K Friese + Associates  

Steven Thai, BGE, Inc.(Firm #1046)  

Abdel Hamed, BGE, Inc., 

Edgar Vara - Vara Developers Group LLC, info@varadevelopersgroup.com - (210) 758-2305 

Bryan Spina, LNV/Ardurra,  

cristian cavazos, saws, cristian.cavazos@saws.org 
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